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Jamie Alexander Co-Principal 14403 jalexander@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Brittney Brown Co-Principal 14430 brbrown@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Sophia Stevens Assistant Principal 14405 sostevens@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Carol Hecko Admin. Assistant 14400 checko@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Cathy Barnes Admin. Assistant 14431 cbarnes@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Lindsey Cohen Office Assistant 14401 lcohen@msdwt.k12.in.us Office

Angela Stephens Nurse 14402 astephens2@IUHealth.org Clinic

Amanda Hassen Kdg. Teacher 14112 ahassen@msdwt.k12.in.us A12

Catharine Keeffe Kdg. Teacher 14111 ckeeffe@msdwt.k12.in.us A11

Anna Kelly Kdg. Teacher 14109 akelly@msdwt.k12.in.us A9

Madelene Denton Kdg. Teacher 14304 mdenton@msdwt.k12.in.us C4

Amanda Bowersox Kdg. Teacher 14110 abowersox@msdwt.k12.in.us A10

Dixie Shrock 1st Teacher 14301 dshrock@msdwt.k12.in.us C1

Jill Ofengender 1st Teacher 14303 jofengender@msdwt.k12.in.us C3

Ashley Havron 1st Teacher 14302 ahavron@msdwt.k12.in.us C2

Ericka Lents 1st Teacher 14209 elents@msdwt.k12.in.us B9

Heidi Caulfield 1st Teacher 14211 hcaulfield@msdwt.k12.in.us B11

Amy Niehaus 1st Teacher 14210 aniehaus@msdwt.k12.in.us B10

Lindsey Gemmer 2nd Teacher 14454 lgemmer@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 2

Emily Ferguson 2nd Teacher 14450 eboyd@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 4

Julia Roberts 2nd Teacher 14451 jroberts@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 1

Dawn Smith 2nd Teacher 14458 dmsmith@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 6

Stephanie Brown 2nd Teacher 14453 sebrown@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 3

Sam Maethner 2nd Teacher 14457 smaethner@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 5

Jordan Jeran 3rd Teacher 14101 jjeran@msdwt.k12.in.us A1

Kathy Robbins 3rd Teacher 14106 krobbins@msdwt.k12.in.us A6

Stefanie Harris 3rd Teacher 14205 sjharris@msdwt.k12.in.us B5

Arica Newcom 3rd Teacher 14206 anewcom@msdwt.k12.in.us B6

Katie Wyn 3rd Teacher 14208 kwyn@msdwt.k12.in.us B8

Vanessa Frobese 3rd Teacher 14103 vfrobese@msdwt.k12.in.us A3

Stephanie Brown 4th Teacher 14107 slbrown@msdwt.k12.in.us A7

Kevin Miller 4th Teacher 14104 klmiller@msdwt.k12.in.us A4

Stuart Mill 4th Teacher 14102 smill@msdwt.k12.in.us A2

Janet Regan 4th Teacher 14108 jregan@msdwt.k12.in.us A8

Cirsti Fishback 4th Teacher 14105 cfishback@msdwt.k12.in.us A5

Dounya Muslet 4th Teacher 14207 dmuslet@msdwt.k12.in.us B7

Michelle Culp 5th Teacher 14201 mculp@msdwt.k12.in.us B1

Matt Mackowiak 5th Teacher 14204 mmackowiak@msdwt.k12.in.us B4

Crystal Schmollinger 5th Teacher 14459 cschmollinger@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 7

Kayree Horn 5th Teacher 14203 khorn@msdwt.k12.in.us B3

Rachel Dines 5th Teacher 14202 rdines@msdwt.k12.in.us B2

Shauntai Wooten 5th Teacher 14460 swooten@msdwt.k12.in.us MOD 8

Ainsley James Art 14410 ajames@msdwt.k12.in.us ART

Katherine Sorrell Media/ IB cord. 14307 ksorrell@msdwt.k12.in.us MEDIA

Renata Winters Spanish 14421 rwinters@msdwt.k12.in.us SPANISH

Deb Perry Music 14411 dperry@msdwt.k12.in.us MUSIC

Joe May P.E. 14412 jgmay@msdwt.k12.in.us GYM

Amanda Huffman Technology ahuffman@msdwt.k12.in.us
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Anthony Dean Sped 14212 adean@msdwt.k12.in.us B12

Rachel Broderick Sped 14413 rbelt@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Danielle Hassan Sped 14222 dhassan@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Mary Stocker Sped 14419 mstocker@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Kayla Rowlette Sped 14456 krowlette@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Brad Lancaster ENL Specialist 14216 blancaster@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Nate Lee ENL Specialist 14216 nlee@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Sharon Davidson ENL Specialist sdavidson@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Brittany Webber ENL Specialist bwebber@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Stacy Cartmel Math Specialist 14452 scartmel@msdwt.k12.in.us COACH

Kendall Kreinhagen Literacy Specialist 14452 kkreinhagen@msdwt.k12.in.us COACH

Susan Schaeffer Literacy Specialist 14455 sschaeffer@msdwt.k12.in.us COACH

Melissa Thayer Speech 14215 mthayer@msdwt.k12.in.us SPEECH

Lisa Harris Speech 14215 lharris@msdwt.k12.in.us SPEECH

Jenny Noble School Psychologist 77243 jnoble@msdwt.k12.in.us PSYCH

Christine Burianek Cummins Therapist 14406 cburianek@cumminsbhs.org CUMMINS

Elizabeth Barney Cummins Skills 14407 ebarney@cumminsbhs.org CUMMINS

Chloe Johnston Cummins Skills 14506 cjohnston@cumminsbhs.org CUMMINS

Carrie Clouse Tech 14220 cclouse@msdwt.k12.in.us TECH

Jackie Grist Cafeteria Manager 14409 jgrist@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Danilo Guillen Melgaer Cafe 14409 dguillen@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

David Tarver Cafe 14409 dtarver@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Keith Cork Cafe 14409 kcork@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Laura Russo Cafe 14409 lrusso@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Laurence O'Connell Cafe 14409 loconnell@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Linda Tarver Cafe 14409 ltarver@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Sanaa Al Absi Cafe 14409 salabsi@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Tsonka Nikolova Cafe 14409 tnikolova@msdwt.k12.in.us CAFE

Alyce Halper Building Foreman 14408 ahalper@msdwt.k12.in.us CUSTODIAN

Bruce Wildman Custodian 14408 bwildman@msdwt.k12.in.us CUSTODIAN

Jabarri Forbes Custodian 14408 jforbes@msdwt.k12.in.us CUSTODIAN

Tanny Arnold Behavior Interventionist 14124 tarnold@msdwt.k12.in.us INTERVENTIONIST

Mia Ewards Social Worker 14418 mmedwards@msdwt.k12.in.us SOCIAL WORKER

Katie Ranger PT kranger@msdwt.k12.in.us PT

Sara Spears OT sspears@msdwt.k12.in.us OT

Adriana Hana ENL 14216 ahana@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Armando Moralez ENL 14216 amoralez@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Cristina Perez ENL 14216 cperez@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Wathiq Abud ENL 14216 wabud@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Amanda Hawkins Interventionist ahawkins@msdwt.k12.in.us Interventionist

Madison Haas Interventionist mhaas@msdwt.k12.in.us Interventionist

Interventionist Interventionist

Marier Cox Interventionist mecox@msdwt.k12.in.us Interventionist

Brittney Casey Kinder 14109 bcasey@msdwt.k12.in.us A9

Elizabeth Brigham Kinder 14110 ebrigham@msdwt.k12.in.us A10

Elizabeth Murphy Kinder 14304 elmurphy@msdwt.k12.in.us C4

Tanesha Grace Kinder 14112  A12

Toni Trotter Kinder 14111 ttrotter@msdwt.k12.in.us A11

Shawn Haliburton Media shaliburton@msdwt.k12.in.us Media

Tracy Mount Media tmount@msdwt.k12.in.us Media

Cheryl Wagner SPED cwagner@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Diane Mitchell SPED dmitchell@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Dominique Watson SPED dwatson@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Ed Smith SPED esmith@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Erica Anderson SPED eanderson@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Karli Alsop SPED kalsop@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Mary Stewart SPED mstewart@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Caitlin Muller SPED cmuller@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Alberetta Davis SPED adavis@msdwt.k12.in.us SPED

Regly Acosta Rodriguez ENL 14216 racosta@msdwt.k12.in.us ENL

Helpdesk HELPDESK 77460 CEC

Latoya Madden AYS 14415 gb@ayskids.org AYS

Conference Room CONF ROOM 14404 CONF ROOM
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